C
O
N
T
R
O
L
The phyMOTIONTM combines PLC and

phyMOTIONTM – data sheet
10-Slot housing for rack mounting: 4 axes with indexer and I/Os
Ordering Code Example:
Ordering Code Description
Housing phyMOTION-10SL-R-s Rack mounting housing with 10 slots and depth 120 mm
Module Ordering Code Description
Slot 1 POWM01 Main power supply
Slot 2 MCM01-RSS01 Main controller with RS 485 interface
Slot 3 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 4 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 5 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 6 I4XM01 4 axes indexer module
Slot 7 INAM01-APS01-ECAS01 Internal 5 A power stage with Quadratic encoder evaluation
Slot 8 INAM01-APS01-ECES01 Internal 5 A power stage with ENDAT encoder evaluation
Slot 9 INAM01-APS01-ECAS01-PTS Internal 5 A power stage with Quadratic encoder- and motor temperature evaluation with PT sensor
Slot 10 INAM01-APS01-ECES01-KTS Internal 5 A power stage with ENDAT encoder- and motor temperature evaluation with K types
Power supply SPH240-2410-W External power supply unit with 240 W, 24 VDC output voltage and 10 A for rear wall
Power supply SPH240-4805-W External power supply unit with 240 W, 48 VDC output voltage and 5 A for rear wall
Order and Receive the Fully Assembled phyMOTIONTM4
POWM01 MCM01 DIOM01 DIOM01 I4XM01 INAM01 INAM01 INAM01 INAM01